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Day

BOTH DAYS
BOTH DAYS
BOTH DAYS
BOTH DAYS
BOTH DAYS
SAT

BOTH DAYS
SAT

BOTH DAYS
BOTH DAYS
BOTH DAYS
SAT

SAT

BOTH DAYS
BOTH DAYS
BOTH DAYS
SAT

BOTH DAYS
BOTH DAYS
SAT

BOTH DAYS
SUN

SAT

BOTH DAYS
BOTH DAYS
BOTH DAYS
SUN

BOTH DAYS
BOTH DAYS
BOTH DAYS
BOTH DAYS
BOTH DAYS
BOTH DAYS
SAT

BOTH DAYS
BOTH DAYS
BOTH DAYS
BOTH DAYS
BOTH DAYS
BOTH DAYS
BOTH DAYS
BOTH DAYS
BOTH DAYS

Address

4827 Atlantic Ave
12 S Baton Rouge Ave
7 N Hillside Ave

6 N Hillside Ave
5007 Atlantic Ave
12 N Victoria Ave

28 SWeymouth Ave
101 S Dudley Ave

8 S Oxford Ave

105 N Surrey Ave
128 N Surrey Ave

12 S Derby Ave
5906 Ventnor Ave

7 S Dorset Ave

111 S Dorset Ave
102A S Dudley Ave
5800 Boardwalk
5903 Calvert Ave
308 N Derby Ave
315 Derby Ave

305 N Cambridge Ave
5406 Calvert Ave
216 N Suffolk Ave
217 N Oxford Ave
120 N Somerset Ave
214 N Derby Ave
135 N Derby Ave
5804 Edgewater Ave
115 N Dudley Ave
321 N Dudley Ave
416 N Oxford Ave
5402 Fremont Ave
404 N Suffolk Ave
311 N Suffolk Ave
310 N Surrey Ave
417 N Oxford Ave
501 N Oxford Ave
505 N Somerset Ave
413 N Dudley Ave
517 N Dudley Ave
5800 Fulton Ave
602 N Oxford Ave
604 N Oxford Ave

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

Day
SAT
SAT
BOTH DAYS
SAT
BOTH DAYS
BOTH DAYS
SAT
SAT
SAT
BOTH DAYS
BOTH DAYS
BOTH DAYS
BOTH DAYS
BOTH DAYS
BOTH DAYS
BOTH DAYS
BOTH DAYS
BOTH DAYS
SAT
BOTH DAYS
SAT
BOTH DAYS
BOTH DAYS
SAT
SAT
BOTH DAYS
SAT
BOTH DAYS
BOTH DAYS
BOTH DAYS
BOTH DAYS
BOTH DAYS
SAT
BOTH DAYS
BOTH DAYS
SUN
BOTH DAYS
BOTH DAYS
BOTH DAYS
SAT
SAT
SAT
BOTH DAYS

Address

603 N Burghley Ave
609 N Derby Ave

705 N Dorset Ave

702 N Cambridge Ave
607 N Cambridge Ave
608 N Cambridge Ave
606 N Harvard Ave
504 N Cambridge Ave
505 N Cornwall Ave
314 N Cambridge Ave
307 N Cornwall Ave
310 N Cornwall Ave
308 N Cornwall Ave
306 N Cornwall Ave
302 N Cornwall Ave
301 N Cornwall Ave
236 N Derby Ave Sunset Harbor
6009 Winchester Ave
6104 Winchester Ave
2 N Cambridge Ave
5N Sacramento Ave
6206 Winchester Ave
102 S Cambridge Ave
6101 Monmouth Ave APT 708
6101 Monmouth Ave
112 N Cambridge Ave
226 N Princeton Ave
131 N Portland Ave
125 N Portland Ave

15 N Portland Ave

113 N Troy Ave

108 N Wissahickon Ave
209 N Rosborough Ave
211 N Rosborough Ave
216 N Wissahickon Ave
619 Kingsley Dr

109 N Baltimore Ave
120 N Baltimore Ave
204 N Swarthmore Ave
307 N Washington Ave
218 N Wyoming Ave
221 N Wyoming Ave
231 N Wyoming Ave



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

BOTH DAYS
SAT
BOTH DAYS
BOTH DAYS
BOTH DAYS
BOTH DAYS
BOTH DAYS
BOTH DAYS
BOTH DAYS
SUN
BOTH DAYS
SUN
BOTH DAYS
SAT
SAT
SAT
BOTH DAYS
BOTH DAYS
BOTH DAYS

604 N Somerset Ave
605 N Suffolk Ave
606 Surrey Ave

514 N Victoria Ave
609 N Victoria Ave a
611 N Suffolk Ave
608 N Surrey Ave
711 N Surrey Ave
5305 Burk Ave
5898 Marshall Ave
805 N Derby Ave
812 N Burghley Ave
911 Cornwall Ave
907 Harvard Ave
909 Harvard Ave
6201 Marshall Ave
701 N Cornwall Ave
613 N Cornwall Ave
609 N Burghley Ave

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

BOTH DAYS
SAT
BOTH DAYS
BOTH DAYS
BOTH DAYS
BOTH DAYS
SAT
SAT
BOTH DAYS
BOTH DAYS
SUN
SAT
BOTH DAYS
SAT
SAT
BOTH DAYS
BOTH DAYS
BOTH DAYS

6927 Winchester Ave
19 N Rosborough Ave
27 N Newark Ave

104 N Wissahickon Ave
106 N Wissahickon Ave
105 N Troy Ave

6903B Ventnor Ave

24 N Rosborough Ave
18 N Rosborough Ave
7116 Ventnor Ave

7118 Ventnor Ave

12 S Swarthmore Ave
15 N Rosborough Ave
27 N Buffalo Ave

103 S Buffalo Ave

22 SRichards Ave

18 N Richards Ave

113 Newport Ave-Sidewalk



	Ventnor 2025 Yard sale Updated
	Addresses

